Carestream Health - Worldwide Procurement Contact List

First Name Last Name Role Purchasing Group Location Email Commodities
Director
Robert Brunner ) ) Rochester robert.brunner@carestream.com
Worldwide Purchasing )
Bill Bai Sr. Commodity Manager Worll(‘iw!de Shanghai bill.bai@carestream.com Contract Manufacturing, OEM Products, OEM Extended Warranty, Glass Sensor Panels, X-Ray Tables / Generators, Screens (DR)
Mark Caton Real Estate Manager Pug:fﬁe::ng Rochester mark.caton@carestream.com Real Estate: Lease/Non-Lease
Christine Douglas Executive Assistant Rochester christine.douglas@carestream.com
Barbara Sies Supplier Quality Manager White City barbara.sies@carestream.com Supplier Quality Management
- Manager
Tina Maynard Rochester christina.maynard@carestream.com
V! Back Office Operations y ©
Jackie Cruz Buyer Colorado jackie.cruz@carestream.com
Jan Enloe Buyer WorIdW|-de White City janette.enloe@carestream.com MRO, Non-Capital Services (Colorado)
Araceli Hernandez Buyer (LAR) TCKhOff_'ce Guadalajara araceli.herdandez@carestream.com
- urchasin,
Carissa Pompa Purchasing Specialist o ) g Rochester carissa.pompa@carestream.com
Nannette Sommie Sr. Buyer - White City nannette.sommie@carestream.com All Commodites (Oregon)
Diane Toto Back Office Specialist Rochester diane.toto@carestream.com Corporate Card, Supplier Diversity
Darlene White Purchasing Specialist Rochester darlene.y.white@carestream.com
Manager
Mark Malvaso N 8! Rochester mark.malvaso@carestream.com
Indirect
Facilities: Utilities (cleaning, refuse/waste, security, food service, co rint services, general maintenance, Construction; Leased Equipment
Mark Caton Sr. Commodity Manager Rochester mark.caton@carestream.com R X { g 4 ¥ py/p & quip
(Copiers/Printers)
Mike Donnelly Sr. Commodity Manager White City michael.donnellyl @carestream.com Logistics: Ground, Air, Ocean, Warehousing (US&C & EMEA)
John Fox Commodity Manager Rochester john fox@carestream.com Travel, Flleet Lease&l\.lon»Lease, Capital, Non.»CapitaI Servirjesl, MRO: Off‘ice Supp!ies{Furniture, Packaging supplies, Electrical, R&D HW,
Pneumatics, Hydraulics, OEM Spare Parts, Pipes, Valves, Fittings, Chemicals, Janitorial, EHS, Tools (US&C & EMEA)
Chrisy Huang Purchasing Specialist Shanghai - GCC chrisy.huang@carestream.com Capital, MRO, All Indirect (Xiamen)
Even Long Commodity Manager Shanghai - GCC even.long@carestream.com All Indirect Commodiites (GCC)
- Professional Services: Consulting, Legal, Training, Finance, PCARD, Translation/Writing, Library Svcs, Memberships/Subscriptions; Recruiting,
Mark Malvaso Sr. Commodity Manager nCrect Rochester mark.malvaso@carestream.com Patents/Royalties, Educational Grants, Charitable Contributions, HCP, Corporate Cards; Localization; Risk Management; Research & Development
(clinical trials/grants)
Mike Milligan Commodity Manager Rochester michael.milligan @carestream.com Benefits, Contr?ct Labor, M.arketing, Advertising»Media, Créative Agency, Public Relations, Direct Mailing, Photo/Video, Telemarketing,
Tradeshows, Printed Materials, Sales Tools, Premiums, Business Research
Janet Qian Sr. Commodity Manager Shanghai - APAC janet.qian@carestream.com All SGA (APAC) / Logistics (GCC)
Fernanda Santos Sr. Commodity Manager Brazil fernanda.santos@carestream.com All Commodities (LAR)
Mahesh Sharma Commodity Manager Mumbai - India mahesh.sharma@carestream.com All Commodities + Turnkey (India)
. IT: Hardware & Software (Licenses), Telecommunications, PC/Laptop Accessories, Computer OEM/SW Product Use (Storage), Contact Centers
Mike Donnelly Sr. Commodity Manager White City michael.donnellyl@carestream.com ( ) /taptop P / { ge)
(call center) (US&C & EMEA)
Kenny Zhang Commodity Manager Shanghai - GCC meining.zhang@carestream.com All Commodities
Mark Malvaso M:i?:‘gser Rochester mark.malvaso@carestream.com Chemicals for resale: OEM chemical finished goods for resale as Carestream products
. Fine Chemicals in product mfg. Bill Of Material, Silver Nitrate, Recovered Silver; OEM Imaging Media: X-ray film, Dryview film, display film,
Ricki Burger Sr. Commodity Manager Rochester ricki.burger@carestream.com . P . & . . ging v v play
thermal media, photographic paper for use in CSH finished goods
Maritza Felix Sr. Commodity Manager Rochester maritzalizeth.felix@carestream.com Packaging (Rochester Dental & Guadalajara)
Peter Grant Sr. Commodity Manager Rochester peter.grant@carestream.com Fuel and Energy (not Fleet fuel), Chemicals that are in product manufacturing Bill Of Material (Colorado)
Julie Hellmers Commodity Manager Film . Rochester julie.hellmers@carestream.com Silver Bullion, Film Processor
Lynsey Johnson Commodity Manager Tl Colorado lynsey.johnson@carestream.com MRO, Non-Capital Services, Facilities (Oregon, Colorado); Packaging (Colorado)
Sally Lai Commodity Manager Xiamen xiaowen.lai@carestream.com Packaging (Xiamen)
Meady Mao Sr. Commodity Manager Xiamen weimin.mao@carestream.com Packaging (CHO)
Andrew Morgan Sr. Commodity Manager Rochester andrew.morgan@carestream.com Film Base, Film Base Resins, Paper Base, Metal Foils for Coating, Semi Finished Film
Colin Pierce Commodity Manager Rochester colin.pierce@carestream.com Chemicals (Rochester), specifed Colorado chemicals
Scott Salcido Sr. Commodity Manager White City scott.salcido@carestream.com All Chemicals that are in product manufacturing Bill Of Material (Colorado & Oregon)
Director
Stephen Zhu EERBRE Gl Shanghai stevezhu@carestream.com
Art Whitfield Sr. Commodity Manager Rochester arthur.whitfield@carestream.com Batteries & Chargers, Detectors X-Ray, DR Screens, OEM Products, Lenses/Optics, Carbon Fiber, Galvanometers, Laser diode.
Transformers, Power Supply, Hardware-Elec, Hardware-Mech, Cable/Wire Harness; Motors, Circuit Boards/PCBA; Metal-springs; CD's Manuals;
Vincent Alongi Commodity Manager Rochester vincent.alongi@carestream.com Product Use: Monitors, Computers (OEM Workstation/Servers), Tablets, Control Panels, Computer Input Devices. Packaging for Equipment, OEM
S/W Product Use, OEM Storage HW/Media, Encoders, Bar-code Scanners.
. Foam parts (seals/gaskets/insulation material-product use), Metals (sheet metal, machining, casting, extrusion, metal assy), Plastics (Injection
Alexandra Nyhan Commodity Manager Rochester alexandra.nyhan@carestream.com 'P { /e ) / P ) ) ( 8 8 v) (Inj
Molding, Thermoforming) Brakes/Clutches, Custom slides, Labels.
Julie Hellmers Commodity Manager GAR Equipment Rochester julie.hellmers@carestream.com Service Parts, Post Warranty Repairs, 3rd party Service & Install, Turnkey, Construction (customer site), Screens CR
Manufacturing / Machining, Casting, Extrusion, Plastics, Hardware-Elec, Hardware-Mech, Foam Parts.
Kevin Bao Commodity Manager . Shanghai kevin.bao@carestream.com . ! . ! ! !
Y 8 Service Parts / 8 @ All components used at Revo Plus, Compass FMT, Ascend/Q-rad
. X-ray Solutions X X-Ray Tubes & Grids, DAP (Dose Area Product Meter) & ION Chambers; Collimators, Packaging for equipment. Components used at Compass OTC
Ben He Sr. Commodity Manager Shanghai ben.he@carestream.com
Y g 8 @ & Ascend/Q-rad, OEM S/W Product Use, Computers (OEM Workstation)
. . . Rubber parts, polygon motors/mirrors, rollers, Laser Diode, PCBA, Lenses/Optics,
Sowie Liu Commodity Manager Shanghai sowie.liu@carestream.com
¥ Manag gnal wieu@ All components used at MFAPS Printers DV5700/5950, CR Classic, Vita Flex, Mamo CR.
Meady Mao Sr. Commodity Manager Xiamen weimin.mao@carestream.com Dental Commodities (GCC)
. . CR Cassettes, Mechanical Assemblies, Cable/wire harness, Barcode, Scanners, AEC (in-house design), Product Use: Display & Computer.
Steven Luo Sr. Commodity Manager Shanghai steven.luo@carestream.com
¥ 8 g @ All components used at Kiosk, DV6950, Evo., Computers (OEM Servers), OEM Storage HW/Media
Jason Zhang Commodity Manager Shanghai jason.zhangl@carestream.com All components used at Generators.

(Updated: 6/16/2022)
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